
Stand: 02.05.2023 / 08:56:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesepe [382318001] 28.04.2023 - 30.04.2023

1 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Chilli Takki67Nina Lüpke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 7.60

Wyona 53292Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.40

First Choice 28142Anja Hittmeyer (RFV Bötenberg-Wietzen e. V.)3. P 7.00

Fräulein Locksley154Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 6.90

Hesselteichs A Golden Nugget170Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)4. P 6.90

Blütenwind ML23Christiane Brüning (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)6. P 6.80

Herzblatt 33169Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 6.70

Donna Blue 3117Kathrin Sievers (LZRFV Gehlenbeck-Eilhausen e.V.)8. P 6.60

Giselle 87162Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)9. P 6.50

Djambo Djambo112Johanna Rantze (RUFV Badbergen)10. P 6.30

Bain's Cape Mountain322Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)11. 6.20

Carlchen Deluxe49Charlien Steib (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 6.10

Belconti16Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 6.00

Enzo 151126Katharina Krümpelmann (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)13. 6.00

Silver Ross262Petra Dirkes (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 6.00

Day 4100Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)16. 5.90

Asra van Gawege9Corinna Marquard (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)17. 5.80

Canto Capitano41Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)17. 5.80

Florentana147Katharina Greiwe (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)17. 5.80

Der kleine Prinz B103Alina Schmidtmann (RUFV Engter e.V.)20. 5.60

Sir Don Rubin263Franceska Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.)20. 5.60

Daroca 399Jana Haurenherm (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)22. 4.80

Da Vinci 25585Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 0.00

Florenzio 3148Lenja Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 0.00

Mac Lancer213Mirja Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 0.00

Repentino243Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)23. 0.00

Sirtaki 13266Hildegard Hesselbarth (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)23. 0.00

Violetta D 4287Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)23. 0.00

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Ba Lera301Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 7.60

Federleicht M131Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 7.50

Fürst Hermann 5157Luca Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 7.40

Daroca 399Jana Haurenherm (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)4. P 7.30

Hesselteichs A Golden Nugget170Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)5. P 7.00

Coastline 572Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)6. P 6.90

Carlchen Deluxe49Charlien Steib (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 6.80

First Choice 28142Anja Hittmeyer (RFV Bötenberg-Wietzen e. V.)8. 6.70

Giselle 87162Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)8. 6.70

Herzblatt 33169Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 6.60

Repentino243Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)11. 6.50

Violetta D 4287Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)11. 6.50

Djambo Djambo112Johanna Rantze (RUFV Badbergen)13. 6.10

Canto Capitano41Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 5.90

Florenzio 3148Lenja Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.)15. 0.00

Wyona 53292Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 0.00

Bain's Cape Mountain322Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)15. 0.00

3 Dressur-WB (E 4)

Wandor AS289Tessa Steinberg (RUFV Hausstette)1. P 7.80

Dryfee Wandering Minstral120Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 7.60

Showny260Hermine Adam (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.50

Lenja 17193Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. P 7.40

Dallas Maverick F91Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. P 7.30

Jenairo176Pia Marie Nieske (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 7.30

Okay Top Oh Two310Ida-Sophie Wilke (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)5. P 7.30

Captain's Coco44Marie Honkomp (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 7.20

Reitlands Rocher Gold337Kiara Hermsen (RUFV Hesepe)9. 7.10
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Shots259Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)10. 7.00

Violetta D 4287Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)10. 7.00

Amazing Grace 684Ina Weniger (RFV Lengerich e.V.)12. 6.90

Snorre316Marie Thora (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)13. 6.80

Lou 94205Leni Siebenand (RUFV Rulle)14. 6.70

Faibel 19128Leonie Hölscher (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)15. 6.40

Libertas 4194Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 6.40

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Liesbeth A195Nadja Visse (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 7.80

Relais 2242Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)2. P 7.70

Desvelo105Emma Moormann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 7.60

Django 412114Katharina Freytag (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.50

Flohrio146Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 7.50

Herzblatt 33169Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.40

Wind of Change 35291Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)6. P 7.40

Dirona 6111Wencke Marks (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)8. P 7.30

Lou 94205Leni Siebenand (RUFV Rulle)8. P 7.30

Lucie KT208Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)8. P 7.30

Feeline 4133Mattea Placke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)11. 7.20

Schelenburgs Dark Estero256Paulina Schäfer-Nieragden (RUFV Belm)11. 7.20

Day 4100Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)13. 7.10

Showny260Hermine Adam (RV Voxtrup e.V.)13. 7.10

Bonni 4325Victoria Plantholt (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)15. 7.00

Coeur la belle76Kathrin Moormann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)15. 7.00

Faibel 19128Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)15. 7.00

C'est Anny27Verena Thumann (RuFV Nortrup)18. 6.90

Numara228Victoria Plantholt (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)19. 6.80

Rosalie 294331Luisa-Antonia Tebbe (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)20. 6.70

Be my Project14Luca-Anna Fangmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 6.60

Lenja 17193Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)22. 6.50

La Digue 6185Emma Annemone Leiber (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 6.40

Captain's Coco44Marie Honkomp (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 6.30

Fürstenau 2158Jenny Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)25. 6.00

Dancing Queen MS95Franziska Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)26. 5.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Rosalie 294331Luisa-Antonia Tebbe (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20

Tequila 276279Hannah-Sophie Stork (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)2. P 8.10

Relais 2242Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)3. P 8.00

Liesbeth A195Nadja Visse (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 7.90

Dirona 6111Wencke Marks (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)5. P 7.80

Donavan 41116Lena Schwertmann (RUFV Merzen)6. P 7.70

Lucie KT208Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)6. P 7.70

Fay Lilith B130Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)8. P 7.60

Flohrio146Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 7.60

Repentino243Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)8. P 7.60

Django 412114Katharina Freytag (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. P 7.50

Herzblatt 33169Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. P 7.50

Rheia 6244Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)11. P 7.50

Coastline 572Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)14. P 7.40

Dancing Hill94Pia Klanke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)14. P 7.40

Venezuela GV284Yvonne Kathmann-Tegeler (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)14. P 7.40

Annabell 5415Thea Greta Hufelschulte (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 7.30

Lambordzini188Emma Neuhaus (PSV Hellern)17. 7.30

Carlsson 7551Hannah Dalhoff (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 7.20

Cosima 29479Emma Busselmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)19. 7.20

Luke Skywalker xx211Julia Weniger (RFV Lengerich e.V.)21. 7.10

Numara228Victoria Plantholt (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)21. 7.10

Trixi 505282Nora Möller (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)21. 7.10
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Schmucke Biene257Lara Lüxmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 7.00

Cafe's Belladonna30Charlotte Höpker (RUFV Hesepe)25. 6.90

Faibel 19128Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)25. 6.90

Coeur la belle76Kathrin Moormann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)27. 6.80

Feeline 4133Mattea Placke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)27. 6.80

Showny260Hermine Adam (RV Voxtrup e.V.)27. 6.80

Dark Chocolate 3297Britta Hagemann (RUFV Engter e.V.)30. 6.70

Jenairo176Pia Marie Nieske (RUFV Lohne e.V.)31. 6.60

C'est Anny27Verena Thumann (RuFV Nortrup)32. 6.50

Gollissimo163Emma Busselmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)32. 6.50

Amazing Grace 684Ina Weniger (RFV Lengerich e.V.)34. 6.40

Henrix166Melanie Lenk (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)34. 6.40

Desvelo105Emma Moormann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)36. 6.30

Lupina Luna212Sandra Pendl (RUFV Rulle)37. 6.20

Danza d'Oro96Yvonne Voß (RUFV Merzen)38. 6.10

Dancing Queen MS95Franziska Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)39. 6.00

Djika115Heidrun Speer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)40. 5.90

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Donavan 41116Lena Schwertmann (RUFV Merzen)1. P 8.20

Fay Lilith B130Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rheia 6244Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 7.70

Carlsson 7551Hannah Dalhoff (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 7.60

Dancing Hill94Pia Klanke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)4. P 7.60

Coastline 572Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)6. P 7.50

Dark Chocolate 3297Britta Hagemann (RUFV Engter e.V.)6. P 7.50

Tequila 276279Hannah-Sophie Stork (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)6. P 7.50

Feeline 4133Mattea Placke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)9. 7.40

Relais 2242Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)9. 7.40

Rosalie 294331Luisa-Antonia Tebbe (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)9. 7.40

Lucie KT208Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)12. 7.30

Wind of Change 35291Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)12. 7.30

Annabell 5415Thea Greta Hufelschulte (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 7.20

Belinda 21917Claudia Helmig (RV Recke e.V.)15. 7.00

Cosima 29479Emma Busselmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)16. 6.90

Day 4100Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)17. 6.60

Gollissimo163Emma Busselmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)18. 6.50

Danza d'Oro96Yvonne Voß (RUFV Merzen)19. 6.20

Kalingo178Kristina Seidel (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)19. 6.20

Schmucke Biene257Lara Lüxmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 6.20

7 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Dark Chocolate Chip315Romy Dirla (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.80

Earl Enzo 2307Romy Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 7.60

Nala318Luisa Lammers (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)3. P 7.40

Tiramisu 19313Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.20

Noblessoblige T.J.226Johanna Kleine (RUFV Bohmte)5. 6.80

Tiramisu 19313Elisa Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)6. 6.60

Goldie342Marie Kuhlmann (RUFV Hesepe)6. 6.60

8 Clear-Round-Spring-WB

Calea 2932Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.61

Estelle 85127Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 52.18

Guusje v.d. Damsingel165Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 56.18

Libertas 4194Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 58.82

Salt 'n' Pepper 4252Sarah Schlarmann (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.93

Shots259Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)1. P 0.00 / 58.70

Sir Henry 289264Antonia Wulf (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 55.01

Vidalgo 6285Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 51.70

Conrad 108333Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)1. P 0.00 / 57.30
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Hazelhorst Luca338Virginia Alemani (RUFV Lohne e.V.)10. 1.00 / 62.12

Red Rocket 4241Johanna Wulf (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. 4.00 / 53.91

Winchester 165290Gina Gutzmann (RUFV Vörden e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.87

Summertime blues274Merlin Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)13. 7.00 / 68.74

Basaretto335Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 9.00 / 61.75

Maly Karino324Lena Susanne Egbers (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)15. 23.00 / 101.50

9 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Guusje v.d. Damsingel165Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.20

Rheia 6244Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 8.00

Vidalgo 6285Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.80

Shots259Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.70

Orlanda GH231Paula Tellmann (RV Quernheim e. V.)5. P 7.60

Firefox 29141Lea-Loreen Kowolik (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 7.50

Jelly Bean 4175Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 7.50

Dark Chocolate Chip315Romy Dirla (FuRV Neuenkirchen)8. P 7.40

Dryfee Wandering Minstral120Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. P 7.30

Mochito 3217Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 7.30

Salt 'n' Pepper 4252Sarah Schlarmann (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)11. 7.20

Colorado WH336Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.20

Conrad 108333Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)13. 6.90

Fame Frankenbach334Arina Lutsenko (RUFV Bohmte)13. 6.90

Red Rocket 4241Johanna Wulf (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 6.80

Arno 857Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)16. 6.70

Libertas 4194Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 6.70

Estelle 85127Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)18. 6.50

Winchester 165290Gina Gutzmann (RUFV Vörden e.V.)19. 6.30

Ironie V321Mia Weber (RUFV Bohmte)20. 6.20

Lenja 17193Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)21. 6.00

Sir Henry 289264Antonia Wulf (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 6.00

Nicki 335320Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)21. 6.00

Hazelhorst Luca338Virginia Alemani (RUFV Lohne e.V.)21. 6.00

Royal Samira H247Vera Trenkamp (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 5.70

10 Standard-Spring-WB

Klarafina BW182Maike Trautmann (RFV Lengerich e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.85

Mochito 3217Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 0.00 / 48.33

Conrad 108333Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)3. P 0.00 / 50.38

Jelly Bean 4175Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.09

Colorado WH336Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 53.11

Curly Sue 18583Katharina Rüther (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 59.61

Calea 2932Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. 0.00 / 59.88

Summertime blues274Merlin Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)8. 0.00 / 60.27

Orlanda GH231Paula Tellmann (RV Quernheim e. V.)9. 0.00 / 61.33

Libertas 4194Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 0.00 / 62.83

Basaretto335Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 0.00 / 64.96

Winchester 165290Gina Gutzmann (RUFV Vörden e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.90

Firefox 29141Lea-Loreen Kowolik (RUFV Cappeln)13. 4.00 / 61.15

Lilas de l'Aurore309Vivienne Hayn (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 4.00 / 62.74

Arno 857Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)15. 4.00 / 63.07

Nicki 335320Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 20.00 / 79.74

11 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Chico 95066Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 45.93

Cold as Ice 677Larissa Hein (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.83

Klarafina BW182Maike Trautmann (RFV Lengerich e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.79

Cafe's Dinara31Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 0.00 / 51.38

Palina Deluxe232Denise Eggert (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 0.00 / 52.24

Ivy and me A.174Laura Kutschbach (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.16

Curly Sue 18583Katharina Rüther (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. 0.00 / 58.37
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Püppchen 34235Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. 4.00 / 53.41

Firefox 29141Lea-Loreen Kowolik (RUFV Cappeln)9. 4.00 / 57.06

Damon's Explosion92Carina Wolters (RUFV Hesepe)10. 5.00 / 64.65

Caramia 6445Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 8.00 / 50.72

Mucki der Zweite219Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)12. 12.00 / 59.21

Fine Franco139Nicole Jürgens (RUFV Vörden e.V.)13. 16.00 / 60.39

12 Heseper Walk and Jump

Klarafina BW182Maike Trautmann (RFV Lengerich e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.62

Mucki der Zweite219Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)2. P 0.00 / 64.92

Damon's Explosion92Carina Wolters (RUFV Hesepe)3. P 4.00 / 67.11

Reitlands Rocher Gold337Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 12.00 / 148.65

13 Clear-Round-Spring-LP Kl.A*

Calle Cool 5436Johanna Krümberg-Büscher (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.64

Dimple 37110Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 52.36

Djamila 51113Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.45

Lovely Princess 3206Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 0.00 / 63.21

Nioro du Sahel HK225Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.01

Texas 137280Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)1. P 0.00 / 57.58

Captain's Coco44Marie Honkomp (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 4.00 / 61.72

Caramia 6445Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 4.00 / 57.33

van Bottum306Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)7. 4.00 / 61.33

Babylon Dreams325Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. 4.00 / 63.11

Vidalgo 6285Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.00 / 70.45

Nero LD224Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)12. 8.00 / 57.39

Mucki der Zweite219Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)13. 10.00 / 73.46

Monako 6218Franziska Walker (RFV Esterwegen)14. 12.00 / 63.92

Meylino Marques319Letje Gerdesmeyer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)15. 17.00 / 85.79

Blackberry 420Amelie Kleineweber (RUFV Ankum)16. 23.00 / 93.02

14 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Lobster 52198Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.40

Bazooka 1012Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)2. P 8.20

Catoo's Greta55Frank von der Haar (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 8.00

Dembele102Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 7.90

Lametta 12189Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Jelly Bean 4175Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 7.60

Cold as Ice 677Larissa Hein (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. P 7.40

Cross Road 381Malina Fuhlendorf (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)8. 7.30

Catch me if you want54Gesa Haferkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)9. 7.10

Meylino Marques319Letje Gerdesmeyer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)10. 6.80

Archy 146Kim Blömer (RUFV Merzen)11. 6.50

Vidalgo 6285Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.50

Fine Franco139Nicole Jürgens (RUFV Vörden e.V.)13. 5.40

Captain's Coco44Marie Honkomp (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00

Caramia 6445Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00

Centurio ML57Malina Wellmann (RUFV Rulle)14. 0.00

Monako 6218Franziska Walker (RFV Esterwegen)14. 0.00

Sammy Sunshine 3254Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 0.00

15 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Cafe's Dinara31Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 61.34

Calle Cool 5436Johanna Krümberg-Büscher (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.99

Nioro du Sahel HK225Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.18

Orlanda GH231Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.24

Lametta 12189Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.20

Lovely Princess 3206Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 0.00 / 68.25

Butterblume W327Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.46

5



Stand: 02.05.2023 / 08:56:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesepe [382318001] 28.04.2023 - 30.04.2023

van Bottum306Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)8. P 0.00 / 68.47

Dembele102Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)9. 1.00 / 71.52

Catch me if you want54Gesa Haferkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)10. 1.00 / 72.81

La Belle 210184Denise Welp (RUFV Engter e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.46

Chico 95066Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 4.00 / 56.48

Fleur Delacour 22145Maren Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 4.00 / 61.66

Blickfang 1921Miriam Deppe (RV Quernheim e. V.)14. 4.00 / 61.92

Püppchen 34235Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 4.00 / 63.93

Lobster 52198Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 4.00 / 67.17

Bazooka 1012Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)17. 5.00 / 72.15

Sammy Sunshine 3254Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 10.00 / 76.11

Call me Gangster 335Nadine Lüters (RV Quernheim e. V.)19. 13.00 / 85.59

Belconti16Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 14.00 / 90.38

Catoo's Greta55Frank von der Haar (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)21. 20.00 / 99.68

16 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Cafe's Dinara31Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 57.43

Orlanda GH231Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.73

Lovely's Loreley207Conny Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)3. P 0.00 / 64.98

Daylight 330101Maximiliane Juling (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.40

Blickfang 1921Miriam Deppe (RV Quernheim e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.75

Cajana JL343Carolin Merschmeyer (RUFV Hesepe)6. P 4.00 / 48.91

Coco 28273Kristin Bergmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. 4.00 / 57.28

Violetta D 4287Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)8. 4.00 / 59.67

Lady Lilly 8187Sabine Krüer (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. 5.00 / 73.90

Fleur Delacour 22145Maren Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 8.00 / 58.49

La Belle 210184Denise Welp (RUFV Engter e.V.)11. 8.00 / 58.93

Cara Mia 149329Thomas Bröring (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 8.00 / 61.25

Belconti16Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 8.00 / 67.11

Nioro du Sahel HK225Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)14. 8.00 / 68.84

Püppchen 34235Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 9.00 / 70.48

Call me Gangster 335Nadine Lüters (RV Quernheim e. V.)16. 9.00 / 73.20

Ivy and me A.174Laura Kutschbach (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 13.00 / 87.79

17 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Bandit ZSZ11Siena Zey (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 8.10

Caravaggio 946Siena Zey (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 8.00

Canada T38Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)3. P 7.80

Lillian 11197Hannes Dirkes (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 7.70

Amazing 283Carina Ubbing (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 7.50

Lovely's Loreley207Conny Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)6. P 7.30

Electric Avenue GA124Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 7.20

Blue Balou N22Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 6.90

Chico 95066Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. 6.90

Lapento191Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. 6.90

Lady Lilly 8187Sabine Krüer (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. 6.70

Ravenclaw's Püppi240Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.70

Cara Mia 149329Thomas Bröring (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 6.60

Coco 28273Kristin Bergmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 6.50

Flo`s Love149Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)14. 6.50

Stacceur271Maren Hoberg (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 6.00

Daylight 330101Maximiliane Juling (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)17. 5.90

KEC Maximum Malt180Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)18. 0.00

18 Führzügel-WB - mit Kostüm

Amrei S340Sophia Kaschuba (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.40

Silver312Lina Johanna Redders (RUFV Hesepe)2. P 8.20

Süßer Krümel344Lia Merschmeyer (RUFV Hesepe)3. P 8.00

König Ludwig 9183Frieda Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.80

Kalle308Ben Luca Meergans (RUFV Bad Essen)4. P 7.80
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Phoenix311Mia Sophie Meergans (RUFV Bad Essen)4. P 7.80

Pauline330Tilda Viethmeyer ()4. P 7.80

Reitlands Rocher Gold337Mila Nehring (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.80

Molly341Marie Kaschuba (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.80

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Lillian 11197Hannes Dirkes (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P *0.00 / 28.36

Ravenclaw's Püppi240Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P *0.00 / 29.54

Electric Avenue GA124Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P *0.00 / 30.14

Canada T38Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)4. P *0.00 / 36.12

Amazing 283Carina Ubbing (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. *4.00 / 24.95

Cajana JL343Carolin Merschmeyer (RUFV Hesepe)6. *4.00 / 26.34

Shiva S 2332Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. *4.00 / 26.90

Blue Balou N22Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. *4.00 / 31.65

Balou's Son G10Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)9. *4.00 / 33.45

Lovely's Loreley207Conny Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)10. *4.00 / 38.04

Lapento191Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. *52.00 / 77.48
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